2025 ADF School
ISDI STUDENT PERFORMANCE NIGHTS

We have an exciting season of performances planned this summer! Below are the nights that
students will attend ADF performances. ADF buses will be available to transport students to the
theaters. Two or more dates/times listed indicate that the student body will be split between
the performances to accommodate purchased ticket holders. Students receive one

complimentary ticket to all of the following performances:

*Information subject to change; please check Sched for any updates & changes.

Dancing with Bob: Rauschenberg, Brown and

Cunningham Onstage with special guest Paul Taylor

Dance Company
Reynolds Industries Theater
Thursday, June 12 @ 7:00pm

Passion Fruit Dance Company*
Jones Auditorium at Meredith College
Saturday, June 14 @ 7:30pm

Made in NC
Reynolds Industries Theater
Wednesday, June 18 @ 7:30pm

Tommy Noonan, Jassem Hindi & Frank
Mugisha/Culture Mill (Dress Rehearsal)
von der Heyden Studio Theater

Friday June 20 @ 2:00pm

Pilobolus*
Page Auditorium
Friday, June 20 @ 7:30pm

Anna Sperber

von der Heyden Studio Theater

Thursday June 26 @ 5:00pm

Thursday June 26 @ 7:30pm

Students to be split between performances

*Post Performance Discussion

Ballet Hispanico*
Page Auditorium
Friday, June 27 @ 7:30pm

Teaching Tribute:

Honoring Lynda Davis & Clay Taliaferro
The Fruit

Sunday, June 29 @ 5:00pm

Forces of Nature Dance Theatre*
Reynolds Industries Theater
Tuesday, July 1 @ 7:30pm

Luke Murphy’s Attic Projects

von der Heyden Studio Theater

Thursday July 3 @ 5:00pm

Friday July 4 @ 12:00pm

Saturday July 5 @ 5:00pm

Sunday July 6 @ 12:00pm

Students to be split between performances

Miguel Gutierrez

von der Heyden Studio Theater
Wednesday July 9 @ 7:30pm

Thursday July 10 @ 7:30pm

Friday July 11 @ 7:30pm

Students to be split between performances

Footprints
Reynolds Industries Theater
Saturday, July 12 @ 7:30pm



Student Performance Opportunities

These performances are generated and produced by students and staff. These are great
opportunities to support our fellow artists and the ADF community. Below are the dates and
times for these performances.

*Information subject to change, please check Sched for any updates & changes.

FM RADIO: Faculty & Musician Informal Showing
RAC Site/Studio Specific
Wednesday June 25 @ 11:00am

SDI Informal Student Concert
Brodie Gym
Monday July 7 @ 7:30pm

ICR Informal Showing Concert
Brodie Gym
Tuesday July 8 @ 7:30pm

FM RADIO: Faculty & Musician Informal Showing
The Ark
Wednesday, July 9 @ 11:00am

SDI Comp/Process Class Showing
TBD
Wednesday, July 9 @ 2:00pm

Intern/Summer Staff Showcase & Performance
RAC 124
Wednesday, July 9 @ 5:00pm

SDI Repertory showing and Closing Activities
Brodie Gym
Saturday, July 12 @ 10:30am — 1:00pm

SDI Student Film Showing (TBD)
TBD
Saturday, July 13



Student Ticket Info

As a student, you will receive one comp ticket for all performances that take place at Reynolds
Industries Theater and Page Auditorium.

Students will be invited to attend dress rehearsals or performances at the von der Heyden
Studio Theater as space allows.

On ADF Nights, listed above, the ADF bus OR Duke bus will transport you to the theater. Once
you arrive, you will show your ADF ID to a work-study student in order to obtain your comp
ticket to the performance.

If you would like to sit with your ADF friends, make sure you obtain your tickets together.

If you need a ticket for a non-ADF patron that you would like to sit with, please contact Heidi
boxoffice@americandancefestival.org for instructions on how to purchase a ticket that will be
seated with your comp ticket.

When you receive your ticket, please go to the seat you have been assigned and stay in that
seat for the entirety of the performance.

Contact

Heidi Rodeffer
Email: heidir@americandancefestival.org
Office Phone: 919-684-6402



